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+13067734450 - http://lwww.caseysrestaurant.cal

Here you will find the menu of Casey's in Swift Current. At the moment, there are 73 meals and drinks on the
list. Discover the best contemporary Chinese cuisine on offer at Casey's Family Restaurant. Our creations are
inspired by traditional flavors and culinary techniques from various regions of China. Known for our artful
presentation and meticulous selection of ingredients, dining at Casey's is an experience not to be missed. Enjoy
our exquisite cuisine in a spacious and spotless dining room with solarium-style glass walls and twelve-foot
ceilings. The perfect setting to admire our original collection of Chinese calligraphy. For a more intimate dining
experience, we also offer a VIP room for private dining. Whether you're looking for an intimate dinner or a lavish
banquet, Casey's Family Restaurant brings the flavors of China and Hong Kong to you, right in the heart of
downtown Swift Current.
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Casey's Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA $2.2

Sushi Rolls

SUSHI

Fish Dishes

FISH & CHIPS

Side Dishes

POTATO CHIPS

Drinks

SPIRITS

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS $12.6

Main Course

STIR FRIED MIXED VEGETABLES  $10.3

Beers

BEER

Combo

COMBO 3 $9.1
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Soup & Salads

BAKED FRENCH ONION SOUP $6.8

American Dinners

DEEP FRIED SHRIMP $12.6
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $2.2
Spirits & Liqueurs

LIQUEURS

Medium 10" Pizzas
MUSHROOM

Baked Combo Specials

COMBO 1 $9.1

Kaiser Burgers
CHICKEN SWISS $10.3

Wine & Spirit

VERMOUTHS APERITIFS

Croques Baguetteria -
Half Ca. 20Cm

HOT BEEF $13.7

Artisanal Burger

CHEESE BACON

Wine

WHITE SELECTION
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RED SELECTION

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

TEA $2.0
Asian

WONTON SOUP $9.1
EGG ROLL $2.0
Hot Plates

PORK OR BEEF CUTLETS $13.7
PORK LOIN CHOPS $14.9
Restaurant Category
DESSERT

GLUTEN FREE

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SALAD
DESSERTS

Entrées

5 DRY RIBS $11.4

| CHICKEN BALLS $11.4
SOUP DU JOUR $6.6

Pizza

FUSION PIZZA
CHEESE LOVERS
WESTERN PIZZA

Burger
HAMBURGER STEAK
PATTY MELT

OLD TIMER

Chinese Food

UNCLE BOB'S WONTON SOUP
SPECIAL BEEF NOODLE SOUP

CHINESE CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP

Ingredients Used
VEGETABLES

MILK

BEEF

Seafood

FILLET OF HADDOCK

* CAJUN SPICED
SHRIMP

TERIYAKI SALMON
STEAK

POACHED FILLET OF SOLE

Dessert

APPLE PIE

RICE PUDDING

TIRAMISU

CHEESE CAKE

BLACK FOREST CAKE
ESPRESSO MOUSE CAKE

Sandwiches

STEAK SANDWICH

$12.6
$9.1

$10.3
$10.3
$9.1

$13.7

$13.7

$13.7

$13.7

$4.5
$2.2

$4.5

$4.5
$4.5

$16.0
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ROAST BEEF DIP

GRILLED HAM CHEESE (OR
BACON)

BACON, LETTUCE TOMATO
REUBEN SANDWICH
CLUBHOUSE

GRILLED CHEESE

Salads

TOSSED SALAD

SEAFOOD SALAD
@ CHEF'S SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
SALAD

CHICKEN SALAD

$10.3 TUNA SALAD

$9.1 EGG SALAD

$9.1
$10.3
$10.3
$8.6

$6.3
$10.3
$10.3
$9.1

$11.4

$8.6

Casey's

245 Central Ave N Swift Current,
SK S9H 0L3, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 9:00-4:00
Tuesday 11:30-21:00
Wednesday 11:30-21:00
Thursday 11:30-21:00
Friday 11:30-21:00
Saturday 11:30-21:00
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