

https://menuweb.menu 245 Central Ave N Swift Current, SK S9H 0L3, United States +13067734450 - http://www.caseysrestaurant.ca/









Here you will find the menu of Casey's in Swift Current. At the moment, there are 73 meals and drinks on the list. Discover the best contemporary Chinese cuisine on offer at Casey's Family Restaurant. Our creations are inspired by traditional flavors and culinary techniques from various regions of China. Known for our artful presentation and meticulous selection of ingredients, dining at Casey's is an experience not to be missed. Enjoy our exquisite cuisine in a spacious and spotless dining room with solarium-style glass walls and twelve-foot ceilings. The perfect setting to admire our original collection of Chinese calligraphy. For a more intimate dining experience, we also offer a VIP room for private dining. Whether you're looking for an intimate dinner or a lavish banquet, Casey's Family Restaurant brings the flavors of China and Hong Kong to you, right in the heart of downtown Swift Current.



\$13.7

Non Alcoholic Drinks	Soup & Salads
	Coup a calado

ICED TEA \$2.2 BAKED FRENCH ONION SOUP \$6.8

Sushi Rolls American Dinners

SUSHI DEEP FRIED SHRIMP \$12.6

Fish Dishes Hot Drink

FISH & CHIPS HOT CHOCOLATE \$2.2

Side Dishes Spirits & Liqueurs

POTATO CHIPS LIQUEURS

Drinks Medium 10" Pizzas

SPIRITS MUSHROOM

Starters & Salads Baked Combo Specials

POTATO CHIPS COMBO 1 \$9.1

Chicken Kaiser Burgers

CHICKEN WINGS CHICKEN SWISS \$10.3

Chicken Dishes Wine & Spirit

CHICKEN FINGERS \$12.6 VERMOUTHS APERITIFS

Main Course Croques Baguetteria -

Beers

Artisanal Burger

\$10.3

Combo Cheese Bacon

COMBO 3 \$9.1 **Wine**

STIR FRIED MIXED VEGETABLES

WHITE SELECTION

Half Ca. 20Cm

HOT BEEF

WESTERN PIZZA



\$16.0

RED SELEC	CTION		Burger	•	
Hat De	inka		HAMBURG	SER STEAK	\$12.6
Hot Dr	INKS		PATTY ME	LT	\$9.1
COFFEE			OLD TIME	२	
TEA		\$2.0	Oh:naa	F	
Asian			Chines	se Food	
		00.4	UNCLE BO	B'S WONTON SOUP	\$10.3
WONTON S		\$9.1	SPECIAL E	BEEF NOODLE SOUP	\$10.3
EGG ROLL		\$2.0	CHINESE (CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	\$9.1
Hot Pla	ates		Inared	ients Used	
PORK OR I	BEEF CUTLETS	\$13.7	VEGETABI		
PORK LOIN	N CHOPS	\$14.9	MILK		
_			BEEF		
Restau	rant Category				
DESSERT	DESSERT		Seafood		
GLUTEN FI	REE		3	FILLET OF HADDOCK	\$13.7
These Types Of Dishes			CAJUN SPICED SHRIMP	\$13.7	
	ing Served			TERIYAKI SALMON STEAK	\$13.7
SALAD			POACHED	FILLET OF SOLE	\$13.7
DESSERTS	5				
Entrác			Desse	rt	
Entrée			APPLE PIE	E	\$4.5
	DRY RIBS	\$11.4	RICE PUDI	DING	\$2.2
	CHICKEN BALLS	\$11.4	TIRAMISU		
	SOUP DU JOUR	\$6.6	CHEESE C	AKE	\$4.5
Pizza			BLACK FO	REST CAKE	\$4.5
FUSION PIZZA		ESPRESS(O MOUSE CAKE	\$4.5	
			0	.: ab a a	
CHEESE LOVERS			Sandwiches		

STEAK SANDWICH



ROAST BEEF DIP		\$10.3	TUNA SALAD	\$8.6
GRILLED HAM CHEESE (OR BACON)		\$9.1	EGG SALAD	\$8.6
BACON, LETTUCE TOMATO		\$9.1		
REUBEN SANDWICH		\$10.3		
CLUBHOUSE		\$10.3		
GRILLED CHEESE		\$8.6		
Salads	3			
	TOSSED SALAD	\$6.3		
	SEAFOOD SALAD	\$10.3		
	CHEF'S SALAD	\$10.3		
CAESAR SALAD \$		\$9.1		
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD		\$11.4		
CHICKEN SALAD		\$8.6		

Casey's

245 Central Ave N Swift Current, SK S9H 0L3, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 9:00-4:00 Tuesday 11:30-21:00 Wednesday 11:30-21:00 Thursday 11:30-21:00 Friday 11:30-21:00 Saturday 11:30-21:00

Made with Menu

